
2024 SPRING CALENDAR 

Wednesdays - 5:30 - 7 PM     Missions - Scripture Memory - Worship 
 

Theme Nights & Missions Focuses 
 

January Missions:  Saint Cloud, Minnesota January Project:  FirstCARE - Homebound Min. 

Wed. Jan. 10  Crazy Socks Night - Earn an Awana Buck by wearing Crazy Socks to Club.  
Wed. Jan. 17 Regular Club Night  
Wed. Jan. 24  Pajama Night - Wear your favorite Pajamas to club and earn 5 Awana Bucks 
Wed. Jan. 31 Invite a Friend/Double Bucks Night - Earn 5 Awana Bucks for bringing a friend and double Awana 
  bucks for parƟcipaƟon and verses. 
FirstCARE Homebound Ministry - Earn Awana Bucks for hand loƟons, chocolates and handkerchiefs that 
can be given to our senior adults in nursing homes, assisted living faciliƟes or who are homebound. 
 

February Missions:  South Asia   February Project:  VSM - The HUB 

Wed Feb. 7 Black Light Night - Black Lights will be used during Game Time. 
Wed. Feb. 14 Be a Heart Night - Wear Red and show LOTS of love - Earn an Awana Buck 
Wed. Feb. 21 Regular Club Night  
Wed. Feb. 28 Double Bucks Night - Kids earn double Awana bucks for parƟcipaƟon and verses. 
 
 

March Missions:  Refugees: Boston MA  March Project:  SalvaƟon Army  

Wed. Mar. 6   Regular Club Night 
Wed. Mar. 13 Awana Store - Spend your hard-earned Awana Bucks at the Awana Store  
Wed. Mar. 20 Dress Rehearsal for Children’s Musical 
Wed. Mar. 23 Dress Rehearsal - 10 AM 
Sun. Mar. 24 Children’s Musical - 10:30 AM; Easter Egg Hunt - 11:30 AM 
Wed. Mar. 27 Mid-Week Awards 
 

April Missions:  Uganda   April Project:  VacaƟon Bible School 2024 

Wed. Apr. 3 Spring Break - No Mid-Week AcƟviƟes 
Wed. Apr. 10 Mid-Week Resumes - Uganda 
Wed. Apr. 17 FirstKIDS Missions - Uganda 
Wed. Apr. 24 FirstKIDS Missions - Uganda 
 

May Missions:  Lima, Peru   May Project:  VacaƟon Bible School 2024 

Wed. May 1 FirstKIDS Missions - Lima, Peru 
Wed. May 8 FirstKIDS Missions - Lima, Peru 
Wed. May 15 End of Year CelebraƟon!   
 

 

Theme for the Year: Hope in Christ.  
“Be joyful in hope, paƟent in afflicƟon, faithful in prayer” 


